
ROOFTOP SUPPORTS:  
LOAD DISTRIBUTION

52 kg 159 kg 227 kg 259 kg 349 kg 454 kg

X
X X

X X X
X X X

X X X X
X X X X X

X

Product
P

Product
BF

Product
BL

Wood
4 x 4

Product
RB

Product
M

CADDY PYRAMID and other 
alternative solutions were 
tested at various loads using 
a pressure sensitive mat. 
These graphics show the static 
load transferred to the roof 
membrane. There are two key 
findings from the tests:

1. �At a given load, CADDY 
PYRAMID offers superior 
load distribution to many 
alternatives

2. �CADDY PYRAMID covers 
a broader range of 
load ratings than many 
alternatives

The takeaway:  
CADDY PYRAMID  
is a superior rooftop  
support solution.

Product does not support load ratings at this level

WARNING 
Pentair products shall be installed and used only as indicated in Pentair’s product instruction sheets and training materials. 
Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.pentair.com and from your Pentair customer service representative. Improper 
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow Pentair’s instructions and warnings may cause product 
malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and/or death, and void your warranty.

© 2015 Pentair  All Rights Reserved

Pentair, CADDY, CADWELD, CRITEC, ERICO, ERIFLEX, ERITECH and LENTON are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates. All other 
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

www.erico.pentair.com  FM427LT15WWEN     PC0715

kg/cm2

0

.14

.28

.42

.56

.7

.84

.98

1.12

1.27

1.41


