

## ROOFTOP SUPPORTS: LOAD DISTRIBUTION

	52 kg	159 kg	227 kg	259 kg	349 kg	454 kg		kg/cm²
(TEDDY)	: : :	THE STATE OF	测整					.14
Product P	0 0		انگها:			X		.28 .42
Product BF	9 4				X	X		.56 .7
Product BL	1	1		CADDY PYRAMID and other alternative solutions were tested at various loads using a pressure sensitive mat. These graphics show the static				.84
Wood 4 x 4	<b>(</b> )			load trar membra findings 1. At a g PYRAI	e roof two key s: DDY perior		1.12 1.27	
Product RB		H	X	load distribution to many alternatives  2. CADDY PYRAMID covers a broader range of load ratings than many alternatives				1.41
Product M	1	X	X	The takeaway: CADDY PYRAMID is a superior rooftop support solution.				





Product does not support load ratings at this level

## WARNING

Pentair products shall be installed and used only as indicated in Pentair's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.pentair.com and from your Pentair customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow Pentair's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and/or death, and void your warranty.

© 2015 Pentair All Rights Reserved

Pentair, CADDY, CADWELD, CRITEC, ERICO, ERIFLEX, ERITECH and LENTON are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.